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2025-2026 Tuition Schedule 

 
 
 

    
Grade Level Annual Tuition 

Preschool 2 Full Days $5460 
Preschool 2 Half Days $2735 
Preschool/​
Prekindergarten  3 Full Days $6495 
Preschool/​
Prekindergarten  3 Half Days $5550 
Preschool/​
Prekindergarten  5 Full Days $8545 

Preschool/​
Prekindergarten/​
Kindergarten  5 Half Days $6035 
      
One Child (Grades K-FD – 8) $7405  
Two Children (Grades K-FD – 8) $13545 
Three Children (Grades K-FD – 8) $18045 
Four Children (Grades K-FD – 8) $20,584 
Five Children (Grades K-FD – 8) $21,666 
Non-parishioner (K-FD – 8) $8700/child 

 

 
Additional Fees 

●​ Technology Fee $250 per family 
●​ Supply Fee (Preschool Only) $85 
●​ IPAD Fee (K-8) $85 
●​ 8th Grade Activities and Graduation Fee $300 

 
Other payment plans (quarterly, half yearly, yearly) are also available. 


